Tangerine Investments Outdoor Advertising.

By Tangerine Investments Ltd
Nairobi, Kenya.



introduction

Outdoor advertising is a great way to reach people where they live, work and play.
Tangerine Investments has the expertise and depth market knowledge to help you
achieve your objective.

We believe outdoor media is a reminder medium and it plays this role in supporting
other media options both for main thrust thematic messaging, as well as, tactical
campaigns and a key contributor to communication deployment mix, with a high
penetration and a high contributor to awareness.



Street Pole Sites.
Nairobi:

1) Uhuru Highway Nyayo Stadium opposite Nakumatt Mega & Toyota Kenya
2) Kileleshwa Gatundu Road

3) James Gichuru road

4) Woodvale Grove Westlands near Sound plaza, westlands city council market
5) Woodvale Grove opposite Sankara and Pizza Garden

6) Muthithi Road near Unga house

7) Mpaka Road near Corner plaza and Westlands Curio Market

8) Pio Gama Pinto Road Near Sarit Centre

9) Arwings Kodhek near Hurlingham Shopping Centre

10) Dagoretti road heading to Karen

11) Riara Road

12) Jogoo Road

13) Racecourse Road

14) Next to South B Shopping Centre

15) Ole Shapara Road

16) Lenana road

17) Dennis Pritt road

18) Waiyaki Way

19) Limuru road from former caltex plaza upto muthaiga Mini Mart



20) Limuru road from Muthaiga roundabout heading to the UN

21) Nyangumi Road
22) Chaka Road
23) Lower Kabete Road to spring valley and peponi

24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)

General Mathenge road

Red Hill Road

Kileleshwa Mogotio road
Kileleshwa Nyeri road

Kimathi Street

Kenyatta avenue slip road

Moi avenue

Kingara road

Ngong road heading to Karen Roundabout
Ngong road heading outside the Ngong Racecourse
Peponi Road outside Westgate Mall
Biashara street

Kipande Road

1t Parklands Avenue

Landhies Road

Desai Road

Hospital Road

Ronald Ngala Street

Ralph Bunch Road

Tom Mboya Street

Outer Ring Road - Eastlands



45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)

Buru Buru Phase one
Uhuru Estate

Bahati Estate
Woodlands Road
Lenana road
Bunyala road
Lusaka road
Enterprise road
Other roads in industrial area
Turbo Road
Milimani Road
Jamhuri road
Koinange street
Aerodrome road
Langata road

3™ Parkland road
Parklands road
Ojijo road

Ole Odume road
Donholm road
Eastleigh 15t Avenue
Harambee Avenue



67) Banda Street

68) Hailesellasie slip road
69) Mbagathi Way

70) Cityhall Way

71) Mama Ngina street
72) Kamiti road

73) Aga Khan Walk

74) Mokta Dadah street
75) Amboseli road

76) Mombasa road
77) Airport N. Road
78) Arboretum Drive
79) Baricho road

80) Chiromo road

81) City Park road

82) Gitanga road

83) Accraroad

84) Enterprise road
85) Gadhi Avenue

86) General Waruinge
87) Gigiri road

88) Elegeyo Marakwet



89) Haile selassie Avenue
90) Harry Thuku road
91) Kaunda street

92) Kijabe street

93) Kilimanjaro Avenue
94) Loita Street

95) Mai Mahiu road(T-Mall)
96) Mamlaka road

97) Mara road

98) Market Street

99) Masari road

100) Mvuli road

101) Convent Drive

102) Moi Drive

103) State House road
104) Monrovia Street
105) Muhoho Avenue
106) Muindi Mbingu
107) Muthaiga road
108) Mwanzi road

109) Nyerere road

110) Othaya road

111) Mandera road



112) Popo road

113) Processional Way
114) Ring road-Westlands
115) Ring road Parklands
116) Standard Street
117) Valley road

118) Wabera Street

119) Woodlands road
120) Taifa road

121) Nairobi West

122) Mumias S. Road
123) Duruma road

124) Mfangano Street
125) River road

126) Tubman road

127) Mugumo

128) Manyanja road

129) Nyayo Estate Drive
130) Kahawa Station road
131) Pumwani road

132) Likoni road

133) Kampala road

134) Ring road-Westlands
135) Kamunde road



136) Rabai road

137) Juja road

138) Spine road

139) Joseph Kangethe road
140) Ngara road

141) Ragati road

142) Thigiri Ridge

143) Apple Cross road

144) Mbambane road

145) Kenyatta Market

146) Dunga road

147) Ole Shapara

148) Tegla Lorupe road(Imara Daima)
149) Kungu Karumba

150) Karen(Karen Hospital)
151) Karen(Nakumatt)

152) Langata( Kungu Karumba)
153) Langata(Carnivore turning)
154) El-Molo Drive

155) Ngei

156) Otiende

MANY MORE SITES AVAILABLE!



Locations available outside Nairobi :

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Kiambu

Kisumu- Ondiek Highway

Mombasa — Bamburi — Mombasa — Malindi Highway
Mtwapa near tuskys and all other shop stalls
Watamu

Malindi

Nyali — Opposite City Mall

Ukunda Lunga Lunga highway leading connecting Arusha and Mombasa
Diani near nakumatt Diani

Nyali Bridge

Kitengela

Rongai

Ngong Town

Kajiado

Machakos



Diani at night
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Uhuru Highway Nairobi




Gitanga road




Riverside Drive




Mombasa - Malindi Highway - Bamburi, Mombasa.
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Jalalam road
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Woodvale Grove outside Gypsy & Sankara
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Arwings Kodhek Road




James Glchuru opposﬂe TACC Store
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Bunyala Road




Riara Road




Waiyaki Way
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Langata road




Uhuru Highway - Reflective Prints at night




Nyali, Mombasa outside City Mall




Ukunda, Mombsa
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Diani opposite Nakumatt Diani




Karuna road outside Dt dobie




Lusaka Road
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Red Hill road




Spring Valley




Village Market
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Lower Kabete




Langata Road




Jamhuri Road
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Arwings Kodhek
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Ngong road opposite the Ngong
Racecourse




Chiromo road




Outside Diamond Plaza




Muthithi Road
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General Mathenge Drive




Kimathi Street

S0703/2013 14:05

A




Limuru Road
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Spring Valley
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Kisumu Ondiek nghway
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Billboards

Junction of Arboretum, riverside and kileleshwa




Kingara road opposite Junction shopping mall-
Doublesided from james gichuru heading towards
junction mall (Side One)




Kingara road - from ngong road heading towards james
Gichuru (Side 2)




Mombasa road opposite Panari Hotel - Double sided
From Town heading towards the Airport(Side 1)




Mombasa road opposite Panari Hotel -
From the Airport heading towards Town(Side 2)




Kenyatta Avenue




Ngong road opposite Ngong Racecourse
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Outdoor Signages
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Outdoor Signage's (individual letters)







Perspex Signs




Branding




Our clients

MIA
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Company Contacts

Email: info@tangerine-inv.com
Telephone: 254 722 600 203 or +254 737 222 270
Location: Ngong Road, Opposite the Ngong Racecourse.
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